High Performance Grid Simulator
ACB series
0V to 779V, 6kVA to 220kVA
Regenerative Grid Simulator
 blitz-power.com
HIGH DYNAMIC
RESPONSE TIME
Advanced power conversion

Maximum
Current (A)
1-Phase
Maximum
Current (A)
Voltage
Range
(V_DC)
Current
Range
(A_DC)
rms peak rms peak
ACB006030A 6 0-450 0.001-200 30 90 90 270 ±636 ±90
ACB007030A 7.5 0-450 0.001-200 30 90 90 270 ±636 ±90
ACB009035A 9 0-450 0.001-200 35 105 105 315 ±636 ±105
ACB012035A 12 0-450 0.001-200 35 105 105 315 ±636 ±105
ACB015035A 15 0-450 0.001-200 35 105 105 315 ±636 ±105
ACB020035A 20 0-450 0.001-200 35 105 105 315 ±636 ±105
ACB022035A 22 0-450 0.001-200 35 105 105 315 ±636 ±105
ACB006030AH 6 0-450 0.001-5000 30 90 90 270 ±636 ±105
ACB007030AH 7.5 0-450 0.001-5000 30 90 90 270 ±636 ±90
ACB009030AH 9 0-450 0.001-5000 35 105 105 315 ±636 ±90
ACB012035AH 12 0-450 0.001-5000 35 105 105 315 ±636 ±105
ACB015035AH 15 0-450 0.001-5000 35 105 105 315 ±636 ±105
ACB020035AH 20 0-450 0.001-5000 35 105 105 315 ±636 ±105
Regenerative 4-Quadrant AC Grid Simulator
The ACB series is a programmable 4- quadrant
grid simulator. It can test various grid-
connected equipment by simulating AC power,